Name & address
of the

Concerned
Office

01

"Laytng of O.6O0
Ka 1l I(V :(LPE
3CX185 SQMM
Underground Cable
at Raaabandh
Bazar, PS-Chapra,
Dist- Nadla for
dedicated BSF
Feeder from
Chapra 33/ 11 KV
Substatioa under
Tehatta Dlvlslon of
l{adla Reglon,"

e 11,24,758.20
(Excluding GST)
INR Eleven Lakh
Twenty Four
Thousand Seven
Hundred & Fifty Eight
and Paise Twenty
Only

Rs 22,495.16
@ 2o/o of lhe
estimated cosl

3 (Three)
Months from
the date of
HandoYer of
Work Site

Nadia Regional
Office,
Power House
Complex,
Bejikhali More,
Krishnanagar,
Nadia - 741101

Kdrhnanagat. iladia

(a) The FINANCIAL OFFER of the prospective tenderer witl be considered onty if the